Keysight Technologies
N2792A/N2818A 200 MHz
and N2793A/N2819A 800 MHz
Differential Probes
Data Sheet
Introduction
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. N2792A/93A and N2818A/19A differential probes provide the
superior general-purpose differential signal measurements required for today’s high-speed power

-40 degrees to +85 degree Celsius. Note that the N7013A is not
compatible with the N2793A and N2819A.
Ordering Information
Product number Description
N2792A 200 MHz differential probe
N2792-68700 Differential probe accessory kit for N2818A/N2792A (including 2 each clip hook, 2 each alligator clip and USB power cord)
N2793A 800 MHz differential probe
N2793-68700 Differential probe accessory kit for N2819A/N2793A (including 2 each pincer clip, 2 each micro IC clip, 2 each extension lead
0.8 mm J-P 5 cm, 2 each extension lead 0.8 mm J-P 10 cm, 2 dual signal pins 16.8 mm, 2 dual signal pins 12.8 mm, 2 variable
pitch spacing adapters, 2 DC blocking capacitors, 6 single signal pins 0.8 mm, USB power cord)
N2818A  200 MHz differential probe with AutoProbe interface
N2819A 800 MHz differential probe with AutoProbe interface
N4853A Variable pitch browser for N2793A/N2819A, qty 2
N4854A DC blocking caps for N2793A/N2819A, qty 2
N7013A Extreme temperature probe kit for the N2792 and N2818A
N7014A Banana-to-socketed adapters (1 pair) for N2792A/N2818A for connecting to 0.025” square pins (headers)
0960-2926 CAN/CAN FD/FlexRay DB9 probe head for N2792A/N2818A
0960-2927 CAN/CAN FD/FlexRay DB9 probe head for N2793A/N2819A
Performance Characteristics and Specifications
(continued)